Cows Scored After April 1. 2024

82 Points & Higher & 4th Lactation or more

Name
MISTY MEADOWS REBEL SUITE

CLARK BETH ANNE

KNAPPS COPPER TONIC

GOLDENBERG THEO

BAY MEADOW CHEDDARS LAVENER

BAY MEADOW FARMS

LAND OF LIVING SALLYS SCENT

MEYER CHASE SIMPKINS

DIX-LEE METHOD JOURNEY

YERINA WHITNEY LEE

TRU-LAN AARON DEMI

NELSON CASEY & TRACI

OAK KNOB SPRUCE WILLOW

OAK KNOB GUERNSEYS

OAK KNOB SERGEANT FUSION

OAK KNOB GUERNSEYS

CAMPBELLS METRO EVERLEE

VALLEY GEM FARMS

SNIDERS GRUMPY ANITA

GABLE AARON

DIX-LEE DESIGNER FRENCH VANILLA

DIXON STEVEN KEITH

DIX LEE ROYCE DELILAH

DIXON STEVEN KEITH

JENSGOLDEN LAMBEAU CALI

92

95

92

92

92

93

92

92

92

92

91

90

89

MASHAK KAREN ELIZABETH

JENS GOLD CONCERT PATILLA

VALLEY GEM FARMS

MAR L GARY SONORA

ROESCHLEY JERRY

MILLBORNE LADYS MAN GALAXY

MILLER P MOREY

IDLE GOLD PUNK BRISTLE

JENSEN NEIL & JANICE

HUCKINS VIP ADELINE
ELLS KYLIE E
ROARING BRK JAGUAR CHERRY

MEACHAM MARK & MARY ANN

SNIDERS PILOT ANALYSE

GABLE BELLA SUE

SNIDERS REBEL ADELEE

GABLE BELLA SUE

CAMPBELLS DONALD DOCTOR QUINN

VALLEY GEM FARMS

GOLDEN J FREEDOM OKYRA

JENSEN CHELSEY

BALSAM GROVE GEO CATALINA

HOFFMAN KENNETH

ZEISETS SERGEANT HERE I AM

92

89

90

92

90

92

89

91

88

92

90

90

ZEISET LOREN RAY & DIANE

MISTY MEADOWS P SUBDUE

CLARK BETH ANNE

IDLE GOLD COIN UFFDA

JENSEN NEIL & JANICE

DIX-LEE METHOD DONNER

DIXON KATIE MARIE

OAK KNOB LONDON WITTY

OAK KNOB GUERNSEYS

OAK KNOB MACHO MAGGIE

OAK KNOB GUERNSEYS

88

88

91

89

91

F&L

98

91

92

89

92

92

95

91

92

93

91

90

92

87

88

84

90

92

91

91

93

90

87

92

88

90

87

90

90

86

Final Score
94

94

93

93

93

93

93

92

92

92

92

92

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

Lact #

7
NEW PARIS

5
MCGREGOR

5
GALT

4
CHENOA

4
PHILLIPSBURG

4
ELLENDALE

9
CRESCO

5
CRESCO

8
CUMBERLAND

7

NEW ENTERPRISE

6
PHILLIPSBURG
6
PHILLIPSBURG
4
AMERY

7
CUMBERLAND

7
FLANAGAN

4
GRANBY

4
COMSTOCK

5
ORANGE

4
CHESTER

6

NEW ENTERPRISE

4

NEW ENTERPRISE

6
CUMBERLAND
5
AMERY

7
MILACA

7
LEWISBURG

4
NEW PARIS

4
COMSTOCK

4
PHILLIPSBURG

4
CRESCO

5
CRESCO

Sire

SNIDERS CHALLENGE REBEL
PA

JENS GOLD AARON COPPER
X

BAY MEADOW ALFREDS CHEDDAR
CA

LAVON FARMS TODD
IL

MAR RAL METHOD
MO

SNIDERS OPTION AARON
MN

JENS GOLD C BLUE SPRUCE
4

ABIQUA ACRES GRUMPY SERGEANT
4

DOGWOOD LANE MOZIER YOGI METRO

wI
GOLDEN J RONALD GRUMPY
PA
DIX LEE BLUE SPRUCE DESIGNER
MO
VILLA CREST ROYCE
MO
COULEE CREST NOVAK LAMBEAU
wI
IDLE NEER CONCERT
wI
GOLDEN J SKIPPER GARY
IL
FLAMBEAU MANOR LADYS MAN
Ccr
NON RECORDED SIRE
wI
ABIQUA ACRES ALSTARVIP
NH
SPRINGHILL JOKES JAGUAR
MA
LINDRIAN GRUMPY PILOT
PA
SNIDERS CHALLENGE REBEL
PA
CHUPPS HILLPOINT RIP DONALD
wi
DIX LEE JESTER FREEDOM
wI
GOLDEN J LES GEORGE
MN
ABIQUA ACRES GRUMPY SERGEANT
PA
LILY LANE PENNY PERFECTO
PA
JENS GOLD COPPER COIN
wI
MAR RAL METHOD
MO
GOLDEN I LONDON
14
OAK KNOB GEO MACHO
14



Cows Scored After April 1. 2024
82 Points & Higher & 4th Lactation or more

Name MS F&L  Final Score Lact #
SUNNY MEAD CASPIAN SELMA 91 87 90 4
BANDLI DAVID H RICE LAKE
HALLOWELL PISTOLL TOOTS 91 86 90 5
HALLOWELL AMBER BECHTELSVILLE
STIL DREAMN LATIMER NIGHTRIDER 90 90 90 4
DIXON DIESEL CONWAY
STIL DREAMN NATE COIN 89 88 90 4
DIXON BRETT & JESSICA CONWAY
DIX-LEE KOJACK FRENCH KISS 90 86 90 4
DIXON STEVEN KEITH PHILLIPSBURG
FOUR SEASON FRANKY ELISE 89 90 90 5
MOHR LAUREN CARLOCK
LANG HAVEN LATIMER NUTMEG 88 90 90 4
LANGREHR JENNA WEST SALEM
HP SH A JACK KRISTY 90 87 89 4
CITY SLICKERS+ADAMS CREEK+SNIDER HOMESTEAD NEW ENTERPRISE
LANDSCAPE LYNNDELL GINGER 87 85 88 9
HARDIE-QUALL CLAUDIA & HARDIE LYDIA BLAIR
SUNNY MEAD NATE CHEX 87 85 88 4
BANDLI DAVID H RICE LAKE
OAK KNOB LAKODA PRINCESS 88 82 88 4
JENSEN CHELSEY AMERY
MILLBORNE HP TWILITE 88 86 88 4
MILLER P MOREY & HILLPOINT PARTNERS CROSS PLAINS
VALLEY GEM DRONE CAMRY 85 85 88 4
VALLEY GEM FARMS CUMBERLAND
ROLLANDIA MARKSMAN GIN GINETTE 88 87 88 4
JENSEN NEIL & JANICE COMSTOCK
SNIDERS A JACK HEIDI 86 84 88 4
GABLE AARON NEW ENTERPRISE
JACORIS LATIMER SCHALFINE 86 90 88 4
BITLER BECKY J HEISY FLEETWOOD
RANKIN FARMS FRANKY CORKY 87 92 88 6
RANKIN HUBERT ATLANTA
ROARING BRK LEVI CANTALOUPE 90 83 88 5
MEACHAM MARK & MARY ANN CHESTER
SPRINGHILL ALTITUDE MYA 86 90 88 4
FORMAN SARA MERIDEN
MAPLE BOTTOM TOPNO LULAROE 90 85 87 4
BAKER VICTORIA L & MICHAEL S SCOTTDALE
OAK KNOB LADYSMAN GUMDROP 90 79 87 4
OAK KNOB GUERNSEYS CRESCO
OAK KNOB TOBY WISDOM 85 84 87 5
OAK KNOB GUERNSEYS CRESCO
UP THE CREEK HOPPER ZOINKS 86 84 87 4
ANDERSON KEVIN G LESTER PRAIRIE
OAK KNOB CONCERT BARBARA 91 82 87 7
OAK KNOB GUERNSEYS CRESCO
STIL DREAMN NATE TIKI 87 85 87 4
DIXON DIESEL CONWAY
ARJU PLC LAKODA GLORY 86 86 87 5
HARDIE-QUALL CLAUDIA & HARDIE LYDIA BLAIR
BY GRACE SUESY LAREDO SUNNY 87 86 87 4
BAILEY THOMAS M JAY
IDLE GOLD ORBIT SCARLET 86 85 87 4
JENSEN NEIL & JANICE COMSTOCK
LYDICK BROTHERS L MAN MYLA 86 85 87 4
LYDICK ROBERT D & DONALD J BLAIRSVILLE
ROARING BRK NOVAK BANANA 85 87 87 4
MEACHAM MARK & MARY ANN CHESTER

Sire

IDLE GOLD J KING CASPIAN
wi

MARODORE GARY PISTOLL
PA

COULEE CREST FAME LATIMER
MO

STIL DREAMN KOJACK NATE
MO

DIX LEE TILLER KOJACK
MO

RANKIN FARMS NICO FRANKY
IL

COULEE CREST FAME LATIMER
wi

SNIDERS GEO APPLE JACK
PA

FLAMBEAU MANOR YB LYNNDELL
/44

STIL DREAMN KOJACK NATE
/44

COULEE CREST BLUESPRUCE LAKODA
wi

MARODORE AARONS LEVI
wi

HI GUERN VIEW LEVI DRONE
wi

ABIQUA ACRES C MARKSMAN
wi

SNIDERS GEO APPLE JACK
PA

COULEE CREST FAME LATIMER
PA

RANKIN FARMS NICO FRANKY
IL

MARODORE AARONS LEVI
MA

SPRINGHILL ALTITUDE
NH

KNAPPS APIE TOP NOTCH
PA

FLAMBEAU MANOR LADYS MAN
14

RIPLEY FARMS PIE C TOBY
4

UP THE CREEK SHAGGY HOPPER
MN

IDLE NEER CONCERT
A

STIL DREAMN KOJACK NATE
MO

COULEE CREST BLUESPRUCE LAKODA
wi

OAK KNOB MAXIE LAREDO
ME

BREEZY POINT GRUMPY ORBIT
wi

FLAMBEAU MANOR LADYS MAN
PA

LANG HAVEN GRUMPY NOVAK
MA



Cows Scored After April 1. 2024
82 Points & Higher & 4th Lactation or more

Name MS F&L  Final Score

LANG HAVEN AP SNICKERDOODLE 86 84 87
LANGREHR JENNA

LYDICK BROTHERS ERNIE FLIRT 86 86 86
LYDICK DONALD J

KHAGEMAN ERNIE DIZZY 86 84 86
SCHMITT KARLA

PINECREST ACRES LADY CITRINE 86 86 86
WOLFE AMBER H GONSKE

OAK KNOB VIP NIKON 87 84 86
CHURCH SETH M

RANKIN FARMS DAYTONA FIONA 83 88 86
RANKIN LAURA

OAK KNOB LEGEND MILAN 85 85 86
OAK KNOB GUERNSEYS

HERSHYS DAFNEY DENALI 86 81 85
BAKER VICTORIA L & MICHAEL S

LYDICK BROTHERS GRUMPY MIST 83 86 85
LYDICK ROBERT D & DONALD J

OAK KNOB MACHO GOODY 86 78 85
OAK KNOB GUERNSEYS

TOMAHAWK CLAIM LADYSMAN LILAC 87 82 85
TOMAHAWK CLAIM GUERNSEYS

HUCKINS GRANITE AYLA 81 88 85
ELLSKYLIEE

SUNNY MEAD CIMERON SENECA 84 85 85
BANDLI DAVID H

BALSAM GROVE LEVI FRIEDA 86 83 85
HOFFMAN KENNETH

OAK KNOB VAMPIRE MUD 83 86 85
OAK KNOB GUERNSEYS

OAK KNOB WILSON GUNPOWDER 82 85 85
OAK KNOB GUERNSEYS

ARJU PLC JETWAY BREEZE 83 84 85
HARDIE-QUALL CLAUDIA & HARDIE LYDIA

TERPHILL LADYSMAN CAYDEN 82 85 85
TERPSTRA RICHARD

IDLE GOLD PIE JAN 86 78 84
JENSEN NEIL & JANICE

STILLBROOK ACRES COPPER SINDA 83 83 83
STILLBROOK ACRES

ROARING BRK PILOT CRANBERRY 85 76 83
MEACHAM MARK & MARY ANN

MAPLE BUD SHERMAN HILLARY 80 83 83
ERLANDSON MARK S & MARY E

AMAROME LEVI POMEGRANATE 85 73 83
MEACHAM AMANDA

MAPLE BUD GENERAL SNOOPY 79 82 83
ERLANDSON MARK S & MARY E

CIRCLE H BEAU INDY 74 90 83
HIMEBAUGH CHRIS

ADAMS CREEK K MONTEREY 82 67 83
NUTTLEMAN ALYSSA & KATE

ROLLING PRAIRIE K ETHEL 80 85 83
ROCHLEAU MEGAN

OAK KNOB NEWTON LYLA 83 78 83
CHURCH CRAIG J

OAK KNOB NAVARRO BRAVERY 76 85 82
CHURCH CRAIG J

OAK KNOB JETWAY LIMON 80 85 82

CHURCH CRAIG J

Lact #

4
WEST SALEM

4
BLAIRSVILLE

4
DECORAH

4
RICE LAKE

6
CRESCO

4
ATLANTA

4
CRESCO

4
SCOTTDALE

5
BLAIRSVILLE

6
CRESCO

4
TARRS

4
ORANGE

5
RICE LAKE

4
MILACA

5
CRESCO

5
CRESCO

4
BLAIR

4
SPARTA

4
COMSTOCK

4
GRAY

5
CHESTER

4
ELLSWORTH

4
CHESTER

4
ELLSWORTH

4
ADAMS

4
BANGOR

8
MCGREGOR

4
CRESCO

4
CRESCO

4
CRESCO

Sire

INDIAN ACRES AMERICAN PIE
wi

PAOKIE LIL ERNIE
PA

PAOKIE LIL ERNIE
14

FLAMBEAU MANOR LADYS MAN
wi

ABIQUA ACRES ALSTARVIP
14

FOUR WINDS PC LEVI DAYTONA
IL

COULEE CREST GRUMPY LEGEND
14

MARODORE GARY PISTOLL
PA

GOLDEN J RONALD GRUMPY
PA

OAK KNOB GEO MACHO
4

FLAMBEAU MANOR LADYS MAN
PA

HUCKINS TOP NOTCH GRANITE
NH

JENS GOLD VIP CIMERON
wi

MARODORE AARONS LEVI
MN

DIX LEE GRUMPY VAMPIRE
14

OAK KNOB TOBY WILSON
14

SPRINGHILL JETWAY
wi

FLAMBEAU MANOR LADYS MAN
wi

INDIAN ACRES AMERICAN PIE
wi

JENS GOLD AARON COPPER
ME

LINDRIAN GRUMPY PILOT
MA

ROZELYN GEO SHERMAN
/44

MARODORE AARONS LEVI
MA

ROLLANDIA MILO GIN GENERAL
wi

COULEE CREST NOVAK LAMBEAU
MN

GOLDEN GATE PRADA KAKADU
wi

ROLLING PRAIRIE S KINNICK
14

RIPLEY FARMS JAG NEWTON
14

LANG HAVEN ALSTAR NAVARRO
14

SPRINGHILL JETWAY
14



Cows Scored After April 1. 2024
82 Points & Higher & 4th Lactation or more
Name MS F&L  Final Score

SUNNY MEAD JAGUAR PHOENIX 80 79 82
BANDLI DAVID H

Lact #

4
RICE LAKE

Sire
SPRINGHILL JOKES JAGUAR
/44



